
 

Kypello Naumaxias Salaminas 2013  
 

28/03/2013 - 29/09/2013  

 

 

RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : INT 

 
Date : 28/09/2013 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 20  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE746 INT HARA IPPOKRATIS GERARDOS IOP DEI 16:56:32 05:51:32 04:46:10   1 

2 GRE49335 INT ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 16:53:55 05:48:55 04:52:37   2 

3 GRE1167 INT QUASAR SPYROS PANOUTSOPOULOS IO HALKIDAS 16:37:07 05:32:07 04:53:36   3 

4 GRE49519 INT NEFELI KOSTAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 16:39:06 05:34:06 04:57:48   4 

5 GRE1353 INT AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 16:10:36 05:05:36 05:05:36   5 

6 GRE1391 INT ANASTASIA HRISTOS GALATIS NAOEF 16:40:59 05:35:59 05:23:26   6 

7 GRE49527 INT ALDEBARAN STEFANOS FEREKIADIS NAO PERAMATOS 16:50:29 05:45:29 05:32:59   7 

8 GRE920 INT ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 17:33:49 06:28:49 05:55:48   8 

9 GRE361 INT DECLARE NATASSA XANTHAKI NOAM       DNC 11 

9 GRE49037 INT SIM CAT EDDY MIZITRANO NOTK       DNC 11 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 9.0  QB5Y-8G5I Date : 28/09/2013       20:31:35   
 

COURSES  Race : 01 

 

Classes : CLUB 1 + CLUB 2 + CLUB 3 + INT  Course : 01 Distance : 20 

 

Distance Leg Rhumbline Leg Direction Wind 

10.40 250 195 

0.40 280 195 

3.00 303 145 

1.90 022 145 

2.00 067 060 

2.30 067 150 

 



 

Kypello Naumaxias Salaminas 2013  
 

28/03/2013 - 29/09/2013  

 

 

RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : INT 

 

Date : 29/09/2013 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 20.4  Coefficient : 1  Constructed Course 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE49335 INT ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 16:19:59 05:19:59 04:20:16   1 

2 GRE746 INT HARA IPPOKRATIS GERARDOS IOP DEI 16:34:35 05:34:35 04:24:08   2 

3 GRE1167 INT QUASAR SPYROS PANOUTSOPOULOS IO HALKIDAS 16:11:08 05:11:08 04:32:09   3 

4 GRE1353 INT AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 15:40:27 04:40:27 04:40:27   4 

5 GRE920 INT ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 16:34:40 05:34:40 05:00:49   5 

6 GRE1391 INT ANASTASIA HRISTOS GALATIS NAOEF 16:14:04 05:14:04 05:01:47   6 

7 GRE49527 INT ALDEBARAN STEFANOS FEREKIADIS NAO PERAMATOS 16:22:46 05:22:46 05:10:28   7 

8 GRE49519 INT NEFELI KOSTAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 16:51:48 05:51:48 05:14:48   8 

9 GRE361 INT DECLARE NATASSA XANTHAKI NOAM       DNC 11 

9 GRE49037 INT SIM CAT EDDY MIZITRANO NOTK       DNC 11 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 9.0  QB5Y-8G5I Date : 29/09/2013       17:44:48   
 

COURSES  Race : 02 

 
Classes : CLUB 1 + CLUB 2 + CLUB 3 + INT  Course : 02 Distance : 20.4 

 

Distance Leg Rhumbline Leg Direction Wind 

4.30 247 210 

1.90 202 180 

3.00 123 180 

0.40 100 120 

7.80 070 120 

3.00 070 150 

 



 

Kypello Naumaxias Salaminas 2013  
 

28/03/2013 - 29/09/2013  

 

 

GENERAL RESULTS  Class : INT 

 

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points 

1 GRE49335 ERODIOS SOCRATIS KALLIGAS NOTK 2 1 3 

2 GRE746 HARA IPPOKRATIS GERARDOS IOP DEI 1 2 3 

3 GRE1167 QUASAR SPYROS PANOUTSOPOULOS IO HALKIDAS 3 3 6 

4 GRE1353 AFROESSA KONSTANTINOS GRETSOS NAOB 5 4 9 

5 GRE49519 NEFELI KOSTAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 4 8 12 

6 GRE1391 ANASTASIA HRISTOS GALATIS NAOEF 6 6 12 

7 GRE920 ANNA MARIA II ANTONIS GIANNAKOPOULOS NAOEF 8 5 13 

8 GRE49527 ALDEBARAN STEFANOS FEREKIADIS NAO PERAMATOS 7 7 14 

9 GRE361 DECLARE NATASSA XANTHAKI NOAM 
11 

DNC 

11 

DNC 
22 

10 GRE49037 SIM CAT EDDY MIZITRANO NOTK 
11 

DNC 

11 

DNC 
22 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 9.0  QB5Y-8G5I Date : 29/09/2013       17:46:24   
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